Laser Diode Control Kits
LDKIT-80A-110W, laser diode not included
Introducing Newport's completely overhauled laser diode control kits. These kits include a
laser diode driver, a temperature controller, a mount, and cables to allow a quick setup for
running various types of laser diodes.  You have the basic building blocks to start running the
laser diode you have. The kits built for high power laser diodes as well as the popular TO-
can laser and butterfly laser packages. LDKIT-XXA-YY model number structure easily identify
the maximum laser current (XX) in amps and the maximum heat capacity or the laser diode
type (YY). LDKIT-80A-110W, for example, consists of Newport’s 80 A (model 5700-80-7) high
power laser diode, 110 watt high power laser mount (model 764H-110W), 336 watt
temperature controller, cables and additional accessories. LDKIT-1.5A-TO and LDKIT-1.5A-
BUT are for low power TO-can and butterfly type laser packages, respectively, and they both
utilize Newport’s newest model 6100 Combo Laser Diode and Temperature Controller. Refer

 PHONE EMAIL
Belgium +32-(0)0800-11 257 belgium@newport.com
China +86-10-6267-0065 china@newport.com
France +33-(0)1-60-91-68-68 france@newport.com
Japan +81-3-3794-5511 spectra-physics@splasers.co.jp
Taiwan +886 -(0)2-2508-4977 sales@newport.com.tw
 PHONE EMAIL
Irvine, CA, USA +1-800-222-6440 sales@newport.com
Netherlands +31-(0)30 6592111 netherlands@newport.com
United Kingdom +44-1235-432-710 uk@newport.com
Germany / Austria / Switzerland
 +49-(0)6151-708-0 germany@newport.com
Laser Diode Control Kits
Ordering Information
Model Description
LDKIT-1.5A-TO Laser Diode Control Kit, 1.5 A, TO-can Package
LDKIT-1.5A-BUT Laser Diode Control Kit, 1.5 A, Butterfly Package
LDKIT-80A-110W Laser Diode Control Kit, 80 A, 110 W
LDKIT-30A-61W Laser Diode Control Kit, 30 A, 61 W
LDKIT-6A-55W Laser Diode Control Kit, 6 A, 55 W
LDKIT Contents
Model LDKIT-1.5A-TO LDKIT-1.5A-BUT LDKIT-80A-110W LDKIT-30A-61W LDKIT-6A-55W
Laser Diode Driver
Model 6100 5700-80-7 5700-30-5 560B